	Record: GRE INC	ing requested By
APN	L Les I i	incoln County - NV Boucher - Records
	RPTT ;	7.00 Page 1 of 2
APN		280 Page- 0141
APN	014363	3
Quit Chai	M Deed tle of Document	
Aff	rmation Statement	
I, the undersigned hereby affirm the submitted for recording does not contain the number, or any "Personal Information" (as de 239B.030)	social security number, driver's license	or identification card or persons. (Per NRS
submitted for recording does contain the soci number, or any "Personal Information" (as de by law:	al security number, driver's license or i fined by NRS 603A.040) of a person of	dentification card
	Manager	
Nichole Walker	— / /	
Nichole Walker 5/23/2013 Date		
Grantees address and mail tax state	ment:	
MIKE & TRUDY CONLEY	LINCOLN CONLEY	
847 BREED HILL ROAD CROWN POINT, NY 12928	419 EDGEMONT ROAD	JOHN CONLEY
CROSSIS CHAIL, 191 12320	PORT HENRY, NY 12974	PO BOX 295
TAMMY CLARKE	GARY BALDWIN	PORT KENT, NY 12975

177 HEMLOCK ROAD

ST GEORGE, VT 05495

278 WASHBURN ROAD

SPENCER, NY 14883

Quit Claim Deed

THE GRANTOR(S):

 GRE, Inc., of 2091 E Murray Holladay Rd., the City of Salt Lake, County of Salt Lake, State of Utah, 84117

For and in consideration \$ 2,225.00 (Two Thousand Two Hundred Twenty-Five dollars and Zero cents), do CONVEY and QUIT CLAIM to:

THE GRANTEE(S):

- Mike & Trudy Conley of 847 Breed Hill Road, in the city of Crown Point, county of Essex,
 State of New York 12928 Phone: (607) 589-6369
- Tammy Clarke of 278 Washburn Rd, in the city of Spencer, county of Tioga,
 State of New York 14883 Phone: (518) 597-3127
- Lincoln Conley of 419 Edgemont Rd, in the city of Port Henry, county of Essex, State of New York 12974 Phone: (518) 546-7494
- Gary Baldwin of 177 Hemlock Rd, in the city of St George, county of Chittenden, State of Vermont 05495 Phone: (802) 482-2159
- John Conley of PO BOX 295, in the city of Port Kent, county of Essex, State of New York 12975 Phone: (518) 586-6162

In the form of Sole Ownership, all interest in the following described Mining Claim Property(s) situated in the County of Lincoln Claim was written in, in the State of Nevada, to wit:

Fantasia, NMC #1081066 - Located in sec. 33, Township 9N, Range 65E

Signature(s) of Grantor(s)

Sessica M. Shuman (agent for GRE, Inc.)

Return the recorded document to:

GRE Inc. at 2091 E. Murray Holladay Road #22E, SLC, UT 84117

Name & Address of Preparer: Jessica M. Shuman (for GRE, Inc.) – 2091 E. Murray Holladay Road #22E- SLC, Utah 84117		
SIGNED Signature of Claim owner BY Printed name of Claim owner STATE OF UTAH, COUNTY OF SALT LAKE On the 41 day of		

DOC # DV-143633

06/28/2013

12 - 46 PM

Official Recor

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

Recording requested By GRE INC.

	FOR RECORD Lincoln County - NV
\$1	India Patahan Pasantan
1. Assessor Parcel Number (s)	Dodnerons
a)	Book: Page 1 of 2 Fee: \$40.00 Date of Recon Reconded By: DP RPTT:
b)	Notes: Book - 280 Page - 0141
c)	Notes.
d)	
2. Type of Property: a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam Rec c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex e) Apt. Bldg. f) Comm'l/Ind'l g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home Other Unpatched Mining Cla	
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property: Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property) Transfer Tax Value: Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	\$ \(\tilde{\text{S}} \) \(\tilde{\text{S}}
4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	8 stoned Mining Claim
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under pen and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct belief, and can be supported by documentation if called uprovided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any closed additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the	It to the best of their information and ipon to substantiate the information aimed exemption, or other determination
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be additional amount owed. Signature Signature	ce jointly and severally liable for any Capacity GVWHOV SUV Capacity
/ · / /	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BU	YER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
	Name: Full List Printed on Back
Address: 2091 EMURYOU INVADAR Addre	ess:
City: Saitlake City City:	
State: J Zip: Build State	Zip:
<u> </u>	
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDIN	۱G
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER)	<u></u>
Print Name:	Escrow#
Address:	
	Zip:
City:State:	



MIKE & TRUDY CONLEY 847 BREED HILL ROAD CROWN POINT, NY 12928

TAMMY CLARKE 278 WASHBURN ROAD SPENCER, NY 14883

LINCOLN CONLEY 419 EDGEMONT ROAD PORT HENRY, NY 12974

> GARY BALDWIN 177 HEMLOCK ROAD ST GEORGE, VT 05495

JOHN CONLEY PO BOX 295 PORT KENT, NY 12975